
/ / qfu qa oT sl-stt / /
(ndw6 te trq d vqw (srw dsq iffifrv)/ Ve d w fufu @

sfr,

o.rqfdq arrfl*{r
ggq Rlrqtct-q, rFrilfr,
fumr-qrnfr @oqo)

errnkd qE oT qrq

Gil-n{n o-r T{ qrq (fffi t)
(Giffidd6Mti)
fur (riffio') gsq-1, qBor-2. Grar-3

futt I qfr or =il-q

(er) va qq6n o-r rrnr (Cd t)

6- (er) qq frfU (cioi tt)
(Yrqf ti)

(e) ft-+6' 01.01.2024 +) urg

eqr oTril(6' E.T. cn-r na fuor$ t ?

ErlT€f FR 6i d qelt crffi u* 
",9 

ft-ore
c,[ur qz at s.qlfuf, yfr s-d-,c o{)

oT- trcn cTril{o E.T. qrrtrq gRr u.q. d
ftrn 66 orgqtrT qrfr/or-SqtrT w{ffft
erq frwr q,f d s<s t ?

d/q€f FR er d qelq mffi sm uffi wnfr
qrfr q{rq qa o1 ssrfuf, cfr rid.{ ol
ts.rr o'rqfdq o-r fffuo qd=fi Fqio
qfr{br
td.rx 6r-qia-q ol qrr

Trr orls ffif, t ? Efl T€t

7-

qR ffin t, d A-qra e1 frtu

frfua eaf +1 €cql

q{

Esfl-Fra
qdqn qrsqld

qd-q
stfurw

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

(e) terft rar

8-

9-

3I-

10-

3T-

q-
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//z//

11- eleTFro si a-6-ft-+t frrrf,t :-

12- zF-t

13- TqI

14-

15-

tqrrd t? EilT€t
(qR et d se+q Hffi 6m urfr effiIqfu qflw
qa o1 ssrn-d ch rid.{ o.f D

errqeff or ot{ q-o-tq qrqrf,q g ryq7aR--o
fr T€f t? qR Ei d wE frqvq *i t

EnqrFrfl iidr{ vqr"r qa} at eS ,-

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TQ]T;T

Ho 3Tril{6 d amrerq ,

qrq q T{I qdr

ffi6qq{

7 Tdvw/ /
tl qqq H-n dqql oror ( fu {s sqr fr frt .rn Htrkt fufiiq asn rfdrq

GTffis tt qFe-rra qm+Tfr oil{ frwrs d ergsr ss ei}q irfr t, etq qR fr Tft qr{firfr

q}llry5u qri qri t, d) +fr sqffiZFBtu fr$ffi tuq qri tilq fift I

ffin
TEIFI

orrtr{f, d aqorerq 
'qFr q w[ qflr

ffiqqr

fr qftm or qrq B-ff *i or q{ fd or crq frs-q YrKifi/Eql-6

fi qE OT qIII \T€IT Q-t qH uw futu fu-o qd ord 3mE M
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o-rqrflq

qfur ?D'r qFI

3il-nkf, qE znr q-q

Gl.qeff o-r qFI

ft-otrz qfr ot o.,-q

qTilft fuf,T qTf,fr rL

tli[:-

frfuf, qfta{r/ et{rd qfrflr/ rrTqiltrFTq

qd-{f,q qrflq}d 3nox
oT trH qsti o-{ E

qfl'Frd of t

q-.f :-
(er.u.w. / er.w. / Gr.fr .s. / sffi Rfltrd)

qfreTraff d u*orerq

qftnretr A ftr-t crgt{T
1. qfre{rfr d qfterr +q q qftflr qniq +i d eo ftq-e $ sqn-ra 6* 36erd t r

ordreTT qfren fr ffi of Grgqfr T€l fr qrilft 
|

z. qfteri d lcq trfteTrefr o) erq{r q-}$-q, vq Aq q6Enq q-{ dmr GTffi t r q0en

fr Arf, ord erero +S q-{ or fr sq-frq tnt 
t

3. qfteTr os fr frift ?ft 16Tr d ers-vre, qtdd orrrulkr, fl-e, gwo, +.cs, tqr,
dq-fre{, m-Erga, m.r t-{f,, eilR rqqr qFd-d t t erqedr qfte+refi o) qfteTr t
dfud frrqr qril{rT, ffi' ftrt qfreneff Uo m*qri *l-r t

4. sisr q-d fr fr$ qt furfRf, remr q{ sil-}fi qa i i{d.{ frrn Tn w}d A eTgsn
g qH fuq-omr / qs ovqT oTffi tt

5. TteTreff slqr q{ ii rwrei-q d+a qfte{r d ft-{, qftsr oa it Tffu6 d sqe{ fr of t

orfffq@qtd
qfreileff or ergo-fr-o:-

qfrar dq or ;rrrr :-

qfteTr 6-r frfro :-

qfteTI q1 s+r-{ :-
ritaler / qqq sBfr

ggq ;q[qrds, errf,t(u.q.)
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